
Choc Almond Delight, Meringue Topped, Cream Pie

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID)
(WHEAT), SHORTENING (PALM OIL AND SOYBEAN OIL, WITH MONO-
AND DIGLYCERIDES ADDED) (SOYBEANS), EGG WHITES (EGG WHITES,
WATER, GUAR GUM & TRIETHYL CITRATE ADDED AS WHIPPING AIDS)
(EGG), EVAPORATED MILK (MILK, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE &
CARRAGEENAN AS STABILIZERS, VITAMIN D3) (EGG, MILK,
SOYBEANS), MILK SOLIDS (NONFAT DRY MILK, WHEY) (MILK),
COCONUT (COCONUT, SUGAR, WATER, PROPYLENE GLYCOL) (TREE
NUTS), ALMONDS (PEANUTS, TREE NUTS), EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS,
SUGAR) (EGG), CHOCOLATE (MILK, PEANUTS, SOYBEANS, TREE
NUTS), CORNSTARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, COOKIE
CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMIN MONONITRATE {VITAMIN B1}, RIBOFLAVIN {VITAMIN B2}, FOLIC
ACID), SUGAR, SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS,
COCOA TREATED WITH ALKALI, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DEGERMINATED YELLOW CORN
FLOUR, CHOCOLATE, SALT, DEXTROSE, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN,
WHEY) (MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT), MERINGUE STABILIZER (SUGAR,
LOCUST BEAN GUM, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, AGAR, CELLULOSE
GUM, CARRAGEENAN, SALT), BAKING SODA, VANILLA (NATURAL &
ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING), NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR (PEANUTS,
TREE NUTS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS AND
WHEAT.

Serving Size 5 oz (142 g)
Servings Per Container 8

Amount Per Serving

Calories 370 Calories from Fat 160

Nutrition Facts

Calories From Saturated Fat 80

Trans Fat 0g
Saturated Fat 8g

Total Fat 18g

42%

28%

% Daily Value*

Polyunsaturated Fat 2g
Monounsaturated Fat 5g

Cholesterol 5mg 1%

Sodium 360mg 15%

Potassium 160mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 50g

Dietary Fiber 1g

17%

5%

Sugars 27g
Sugar Alcohol 0g

Protein 4g 9%

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 8%

Calcium 6%

Iron 8%

Vitamin D 35%

Vitamin E 0%

Vitamin K 0%

Riboflavin 15%

Niacin 20%

Vitamin B6 0%

Vitamin B12 0%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on
your calorie needs.

2,000 2,500Calories

Total Fat
Sat Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber
Calories per gram

Fat 9 ●      Carbohydrate 4 ●       Protein 4

Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

*

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g
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