

Choc Almond Delight, Meringue Topped, Cream Pie

Nutri Serving Size		Fa	cts
Servings Per	Container 8		
Amount Per Se	rving		
Calories 37	O Calo	ies from	Fat 160
Calories From Saturated Fat 80			
% Daily Value*			
Total Fat 18	3a		28%
Saturated Fat 8g			42%
Trans Fat 0g			72 /0
Polyunsaturated Fat 2g			
	turated Fat	by	1%
Cholesterol 5mg			
Sodium 360mg			15%
Potassium 160mg			4%
Total Carbohydrate 50g 17%			
Dietary Fil	per 1g		5%
Sugars 27			
Sugar Alc	ohol 0g		
Protein 4a	9		9%
			00/
Vitamin A			0%
			8%
Vitamin A			
Vitamin A Vitamin C			8%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium			8% 6%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D			8% 6% 8%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E			8% 6% 8% 35%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K			8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin			8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin			8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin Vitamin B6			8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20% 0%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin			8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin Vitamin B6 Vitamin B12 * Percent Daily Va Your daily value:	s may be highe		8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20% 0%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin Vitamin B6 Vitamin B12 * Percent Daily Va	s may be highe		8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20% 0%
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin Vitamin B6 Vitamin B12 * Percent Daily Va Your daily value your calorie need	s may be highe ds.	2,000 65g	8% 6% 88% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20% 0% 0% calorie diet.
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin Vitamin B6 Vitamin B12 * Percent Daily Va Your daily value your calorie need	s may be highe ds. <u>Calories</u> Less than Less than	2,000 65g 20g	8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20% 0% 0% calorie diet. bending on 2,500 80g 25g
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin Vitamin B6 Vitamin B12 * Percent Daily Va Your daily value: your calorie need Total Fat Sat Fat Cholesterol	s may be highe ds. Calories Less than Less than Less than	2,000 65g 20g 300mg	8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20% 0% calorie diet. bending on 2.500 80g 25g 300mg
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin Vitamin B6 Vitamin B12 * Percent Daily Va Your daily value: your calorie need Total Fat Sat Fat Cholesterol Sodium	s may be highe ds. Calories Less than Less than Less than Less than Less than	2,000 65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg	8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20% 0% calorie diet. bending on 2.500 80g 25g 300mg 2,400mg
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin Vitamin B6 Vitamin B12 * Percent Daily Va Your daily value: your calorie need Total Fat Sat Fat Cholesterol	s may be highe ds. Calories Less than Less than Less than Less than Less than	2,000 65g 20g 300mg	8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20% 0% calorie diet. bending on 2.500 80g 25g 300mg
Vitamin A Vitamin C Calcium Iron Vitamin D Vitamin E Vitamin K Riboflavin Niacin Vitamin B6 Vitamin B12 * Percent Daily Va Your daily value your calorie need Total Fat Sat Fat Cholesterol Sodium Total Carbohydrat Dietary Fiber Calories per gram	s may be highe ds. Calories Less than Less than Less than Less than Less than	2,000 65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg 300g 25g	8% 6% 8% 35% 0% 0% 15% 20% 0% allorie diet. bending on 2,500 80g 25g 300mg 2,400mg 375g

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID) (WHEAT), SHORTENING (PALM OIL AND SOYBEAN OIL, WITH MONO-AND DIGLYCERIDES ADDED) (SOYBEANS), EGG WHITES (EGG WHITES. WATER, GUAR GUM & TRIETHYL CITRATE ADDED AS WHIPPING AIDS) (EGG), EVAPORATED MILK (MILK, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE & CARRAGEENAN AS STABILIZERS, VITAMIN D3) (EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS), MILK SOLIDS (NONFAT DRY MILK, WHEY) (MILK), COCONUT (COCONUT, SUGAR, WATER, PROPYLENE GLYCOL) (TREE NUTS), ALMONDS (PEANUTS, TREE NUTS), EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS, SUGAR) (EGG), CHOCOLATE (MILK, PEANUTS, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS), CORNSTARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, COOKIE CRUMBS (ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL WITH TBHQ FOR FRESHNESS. COCOA TREATED WITH ALKALI, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DEGERMINATED YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CHOCOLATE, SALT, DEXTROSE, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN, WHEY) (MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT), MERINGUE STABILIZER (SUGAR, LOCUST BEAN GUM, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, AGAR, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, SALT), BAKING SODA, VANILLA (NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING), NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR (PEANUTS, TREE NUTS)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT.